Recruitment of Specialist Cadre Officers in SBl on Regular and Contract Basis

22-03-2017

Advt No. CRPD/SCO/2016-17/09(REVISED)

Post :Tester (Contractual)
Final Select List

SRNO

Registration Number of Selected Candidates

118250226

118167482

118182040

118067613
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118243732
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