Recruitment of Specialist Cadre Officers in SBI on Regular and Contract Basis Advt No. CRPD/SCO/2016-17/09(REVISED)

Post :Tester (Contractual) Final Select List

SR NO	Registration Number of Selected Candidates
1	118250226
2	118167482
3	118182040
4	118067613
5	118243732

22-03-2017 Page 1 of 1